
S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S
1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S
1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 1

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
31 30 31

S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 26 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 27 28 29 30 31

(for reference only)

* Lessons as usual

if not Public or Seimpi holidays

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL

MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST

SEPTEMBER DECEMBEROCTOBER NOVEMBER

2026 School Term and Holidays

Public Holidays 

Seimpi Holidays 

MOE School Holidays 

New Year's Day      
Chinese New Year 
Hari Raya Puasa
Good Friday                                     
Labour Day                
Hari Raya Haji
Vesak Day 
National Day
Deepavali                    
Christmas Day            

Public Holidays (2026) :

No lessons 
:

Thursday, 1 Jan 
Tuesday, 17 Feb, Wednesday 18 Feb
Saturday, 21 Mar*
Friday, 3 Apr
Friday, 1 May
Wednesday, 27 May*
Sunday, 31 May
Sunday, 9 Aug
Sunday, 8 Nov
Friday, 25 Dec 

*subject to confirmation


